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Next week, Friday 23rd January is READING GANG DAY.

A day where we celebrate our READING CHARACTERS and give families
chance to come and see our reading work in school.

Families can join us at 9.15am in the ABC Theatre (stay straight after drop-off)
and have a short information session with Mr Denton before visiting a reading
gang session in your children’s class.

Family visits are planned for one hour up to 10.15am but if families need to leave
sooner then they can.

The day is a dedicated NON-UNIFORM DAY and children can come dressed in
costume if they like. The costume must link to one of the characters.

E.G. Super Hero related for Opinion Man. Solider related to Captain Quote.
Pop Stars like Layout King. Animal themed costumes in honour of Find & Fetch
Dog.

Importantly, any non-uniform is fine. Please do not spend time or money finding

costumes, there is no pressure from us. If you would like to dress up great, if not

any non-uniform will do to enjoy the day.

CLASS PHOTOGRAPHS ARE ALSO NEXT WEEK. WEDNESDAY 21ST JANUARY.

Finally, today we announced 27 new subject heroes for January. Chosen by our Subject
Champions and Subject Leaders for their outstanding work in the different curriculum areas. We
had a special assembly to celebrate them and they will be displayed in our main gym for the next

month. The next subject celebration is in February.
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Tue 13th Jan: Clubs Begin For Spring Term Tue 24th Feb: School Opens for Spring Term 2

H]@]l]ﬁ’-—-ﬁ‘@—)l}‘lﬁl] Wed 21st Jan: Class Photographs Thu 5th Mar: WORLD BOOK DAY

Fri 23rd Jan: Reading Gang Day Fri 6th Mar: 'Reading Gang in Storyland’

Thu 26th Mar: Clubs End for Spring Term

Dija]r( V Fri 6th Feb: Roll of Honour at 9.10am : .
— y'/ Mon 9th Feb: Parents Evening Fri 27th March: School Closes at 1.00pm for Easter

Don' Miss A Winute

Aftendances Year

EYFS | 96.4%
1AR | 96.9%
2NM | 96.3%
3ND | 96.9%
4HW | 96.5%
5AC | 94.3%
5PB 92%

6JG 96.1%
6NT 92%

Target

SCHOOL 96%
NAT. YEAR | 94.8%
NAT. WEEK | 92.8%

Fere On Time
O7 %




